
Pupil Premium 

2011/12  

£6,832 

% of children on FSM in school 18.1% 

% of children on FSM in Year 6 30% 

 

 

Level 4 in English and Maths 

 

2 levels progress in English  

 

2 levels progress in maths 

 

APS in English 

APS in Maths 

 

Achievement of all pupils 

 

70% 

 

80% 

 

66.7% 

 

26.4 

25.8 

Achievement of FSM pupils 

 

66.7% 

 

66.7% 

 

66.7% 

 

25.0 

25.0 

 

 

% children on FSM in Year 2 22% 

 

Level 2b+ in reading 

Level 2b+ in writing 

Level 2b+ in maths 

APS reading 

APS writing 

APS maths 

Achievement of all pupils 

100% 

100% 

100% 

16.8 

15.4 

18.3 

Achievement of FSM pupils 

100% 

100% 

100% 

18 

16 

16 

 

School has used these funds for: 

An additional teacher’s time has been purchased to plan for and deliver tailored 

interventions across the school 

Pupil Premium 2012/13 £16,821 –additional funds will be used to fund more interventions 

across the school 


