Pupil Premium

2011/12

£6,832

% of children on FSM in school 18.1%

% of children on FSM in Year 6 30%

	Achievement of all pupils	Achievement of FSM pupils
Level 4 in English and Maths	70%	66.7%
2 levels progress in English	80%	66.7%
2 levels progress in maths	66.7%	66.7%
APS in English APS in Maths	26.4 25.8	25.0 25.0

% children on FSM in Year 2 22%

	Achievement of all pupils	Achievement of FSM pupils
Level 2b+ in reading	100%	100%
Level 2b+ in writing	100%	100%
Level 2b+ in maths	100%	100%
APS reading	16.8	18
APS writing	15.4	16
APS maths	18.3	16

School has used these funds for:

An additional teacher's time has been purchased to plan for and deliver tailored interventions across the school

Pupil Premium 2012/13 £16,821 –additional funds will be used to fund more interventions across the school